Pruning Saw LXT®
DUC150RT
18V, 8,0 m/s, 15 cm / 6"
Model DUC150 is a150mm pruning saw powered by 18V
LXT® Li-Ion battery
Technical specifications
Voltage LXT ✓
Nominal Battery Voltage 18 V
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-
ion)
Li-ion
Max Output Power 320 W
Chain Oil Tank 55 ml
Max. Chain Speed (No Load) 8,0 m/s
chain bar length 150 mm (6")
Chain Pitch 0,325 "
Chain Gauge 0,043 "
Chain Gauge 1,1 mm
Number of Drive Links 32
Sound Power Level (LWA) 87 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level (LpA) 79 dB(A)
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3,0 dB(A)
Vibration Level, Cutting Wood 4,8 m/s²
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor), 1,5 m/s²
EAN 0197050000897
Link to product - www.makitauk.com
User benefits
• Compact and lightweight design
• Brushless maintenance-free and long-life motor
• Electric brake for maximum productivity and increased
operator safety
• Automatic chain lubrication
• Battery protection circuit protects against overloading,
over-discharging and over-heating
• Ergonomic soft grip handle provides increased
comfort
• eXtreme Protection Technology (XPT) is engineered for
improved dust and water resistance for operation in
harsh conditions
DUC150RTDUC150RTDUC150RTDUC150RT - Pruning Saw LXT®
Page 1(2)
17/03/2025
Related products
Standard AC
162C41-3
GUIDE BAR 6
1912E8-3
Saw Chain 6 Set
1912F1-4
Guide Bar 6 Set
1914A1-1
Chain Edger Set
199897-3
Oil vessel set
413T67-3
GUIDE BAR CASE 175
Standard MA
BL1850B
Battery LXT® 5,0 Ah
DC18RC
Battery Charger LXT®
Optional AC
1912E8-3
Saw Chain 6 Set
1912F1-4
Guide Bar 6 Set
Other
User manual
Parts drawing
DUC150RTDUC150RTDUC150RTDUC150RT - Pruning Saw LXT®
Page 2(2)
17/03/2025